Texas A&M University - Central Texas

2017-2018 Fall/Spring Tuition and Fee Charts

Non-Resident Undergraduate Fall/Spring Variable

SCH Total Tuition

Cohort Group: UGVARI

Student Services University Recreational

Fee Services Fee Sports Fee

1 631.86

2 1,263.72 39.60 146.66 100.00
3 1,895.58 59.40 202.49 100.00
4 2,527.44 79.20 258.32 100.00
5 3,159.30 99.00 314.15 100.00
6 3,791.16 118.80 369.98 100.00
7 4,423.02 138.60 425.81 100.00
8 5,054.88 158.40 481.64 100.00
9 5,686.74 178.20 537.47 100.00
10 6,318.60 198.00 593.30 100.00
11 6,950.46 217.80 649.13 100.00
12 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
13 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
14 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
15 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
16 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
17 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
18 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
19 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
20 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
21 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
22 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
23 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00
24 7,582.32 237.60 704.96 100.00

Additional Fees:

Laboratory Fees: $2.00-$30.00

Certificate Fee: $25.00-$100.00

Certification Fee: $25.00-$150.00

Internship Fee: $100.00-$3000.00

Parking Fee: $30.00 Fall/Spring; $10.00 Summer

Testing Fee (Undergraduates Only): $15.00

Distance Learning Fee: $80.00 per SCH

International Program Fee (International students only): $40.00 per semester
Course Related Fees (Field Placement, etc.): $5.00-$175.00
Repeated Course Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Excessive Hours Fee: $100.00 per SCH

Materials Fee (based uon course requirements)
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Total Tuition &
Mandatory Fees

842.49
1,549.98
2,257.47
2,964.96
3,672.45
4,379.94
5,087.43
5,794.92
6,502.41
7,209.90
7,917.39
8,624.88
8,624.88
8,624.88
8,624.88
8,624.88
8,624.88
8,624.88
8,624.88
8,624.88
8,624.88
8,624.88
8,624.88
8,624.88

Bachelor
Bonus Savings

Total
Tuition

Non-Resident Graduate Fall/Spring Variable

Student Services
Fee

Cohort Group: GRVARI

University
Services Fee

Recreational
Sports Fee

1 640.17 90.83
2 1,280.34 39.60 146.66 100.00
3 1,920.51 59.40 202.49 100.00
4 2,560.68 79.20 258.32 100.00
5 3,200.85 99.00 314.15 100.00
6 3,841.02 118.80 369.98 100.00
7 4,481.19 138.60 425.81 100.00
8 5,121.36 158.40 481.64 100.00
9 5,761.53 178.20 537.47 100.00
10 6,401.70 198.00 593.30 100.00
11 7,041.87 217.80 649.13 100.00
12 7,681.99 237.60 704.96 100.00
687.69 13 8,322.21 237.60 760.79 100.00
1,375.38 14 8,962.38 237.60 816.62 100.00
2,063.07 15 9,602.55 237.60 872.45 100.00
2,750.76 16 10,242.72 237.60 928.28 100.00
3,438.15 17 10,882.89 237.60 984.11 100.00
4,126.14 18 11,523.06 237.60 1,039.94 100.00
4,813.83 19 12,163.23 237.60 1,095.77 100.00
5,501.52 20 12,803.40 237.60 1,151.60 100.00
6,189.21 21 13,443.57 237.60 1,207.43 100.00
6,876.90 22 14,083.74 237.60 1,263.26 100.00
7,564.59 23 14,723.91 237.60 1,319.09 100.00
8,252.28 24 15,364.08 237.60 1,374.92 100.00
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Total Tuition & Bachelor Bonus
Mandatory Fees

850.80

Savings

1,566.60

2,282.40

2,998.20

3,714.00

4,429.80

5,145.60

5,861.40

6,577.20

7,293.00

8,008.80

8,724.55

9,420.60

10,116.60

10,812.60

11,508.60

12,204.60

12,900.60

13,596.60

14,292.60

14,988.60

15,684.60

16,380.60

17,076.60

Per section 54.051(d) of the Texas Education Code, these costs are contingent upon rates calculated by the Higher Education Coordinating Board for nonresident students enrolled in Texas public universities. There, the actual rate will vary pending this calculation.



